
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

33A

25

51

9

96

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

Name

Adam Rupp

James Cullen

Claude Malette

Tom Weglarz

Dan Parr

Class

10SC3

1011MP2

10SR

10GT2

10BP

Group

10

10

10

10

10

Best Time

2:19.068

2:32.630

2:15.316

2:36.052

Laps

7

7

4

2

Year

2002

2007

1970

1981

2004

Make

Ford

Porsche

Lola

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Model

Thunderbird

GT3 Cup

T222

Camaro

Camaro

Hometown

Appleton WI

Burlingame CA

Timmins ON

Farmington Hills MI

Muskego WI

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com
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Margin of Victory

1:34.023

Avg. Speed

102.047

Best Lap Tm

2:15.316

Best Spd

106.418

Best Lap by

51 - Claude Malette

2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Festival

Group 10

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 0 Laps) started at 16:29:41

Road America 4.000 Miles

5/17/2014 04:50 PM


